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Lunch Menu

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
Wednesday— Oct 1 Thursday~October 2 Friday-October 3
What do you get when B I Main- Big Mac Sliders( Beef)| Main- Honey Hot Chicken| Main-Cheese Quesadilla Pizza
you drop a pumpkin? 0 L Alt1:Crispy Chicken Wrap Bowl Alt1: Crispy Chicken Wrap
Alt2: Garden Salad w/ Egg |Alt1: Crispy Chicken Wrap|  Alt2: Garden Salad w/ Egg
Sides: Alt2: Garden Salad w/ Egg Sides:
I French Fries Sides: Garden Salad
SRuASHI Celery sticks w/ Hummus Cucumber coins w/ Mixed Patch
Try it this month! Hummmis

Monday~October-6 Tuesday-October 7 Wednesday-October 8 | Thursday-October 9

Friday-October 10
g Main- Chicken Patty on a
M- Buld Lasagng] : i Main- Turkey Sausage Bun Main- Cheese Dippers w/
Garlic Bread Main- Taco Twins . = :
Alt1: Chicken Caesar |Alt1: Chicken Caesar Salad Pgncake Bites Alt1: Chicken Caesar Mz_mnara Sauce
Salad Alt2: Grilled Cheese Alt1: Chicken Caesar Salad Salad Alt1: chicken Caesar Salad
O T Qi aas Alt2: Grilled Cheese Alt2: Grilled Cheese Alt2: Grilled Cheese
Alt2: Grilled Cheese Sides: il . S
Sides: Golden Corn Sides: _Sldgs. : Sides:
Green Beans Broc bites wf ranch iy Pﬂa}o caity Chcesy Splnac_h Rics Ga_rden Salad
Celery sticks wf Hummus Cucumber coins w/ Mixed Patch
w/ ranch
Hummus
Monday~October 13 Tuesday~-October 14 | Wednesday-October 15 | Thursday-October 16 Friday-October 17

Main- Mini Corn Dogs Main : Philly Cheesesteak | Main: Chicken Tenders Main: Pizza By The Slice

Alt1: Turkey BLT Wrap Alt1: Turkey BLT Wrap Alt1: Turkey BLT Wrap Alt1: Turkey BLT Wrap
Columbus Day Alt2: Cereal Meal Alt2: Cereal Meal Alt2: Cereal Meal Alt2: Cereal Meal
No School! Sides: Sides: Sides: Sides:
Vegetarian Beans French Fries Mixed Veggies Garden Salad
wl ranch Broc bites w/ ranch Celery sticks wl Hummus Mixed Patch
Monday-October 20 | Tuesday-October 21 | Wednesday~October 22 | Thursday-October 23 Friday-October 24
i e Main: Nachos Grande -
Mam'siwéf:i ;heese Alt1: Chicken Salad | Main: Beef & Broccoli Bowl méa;:g. Cehs'tc el;ekn Main: Mozzarella Sticks w/
Alt1: Chicken Salad Sandwich Alt1: Chicken Salad Altd: Che'sk Salad Marinara Sauce
Saduiol Alt2: Gorezl Lunch Medl Sandwich sandwich | Altt: Chicken Salad Sandwich
ides: : :
Alt2: Cereal Meal Goﬁiﬁorn Alt2: Cerg?clkle.:.nch Meal Alt2: Cereal Meal AlL: g;‘:g:,l Meal
Sides: : EEeE . Sides: :
oldes. t olUes,
w/ Hummus L Cucumber coins wl ranch
Monday-October 27 | Tuesday-October 28 | Wednesday-October 29 Thursday-October 30 Friday-October 31

e E A | MNOICI | watcogmatin | MaCde | A Bt e i
Alt1: Buffalo Chicken Wrap | Alt1: Buffalo Chicken Wrap | 'yiotrn S0 oS o o | ity ey o B Ch ees‘; Al£2: Turkey Ham & Cheese
Alt2: Turkey Ham & Cheese | AIt2: Turkey Ham & Cheese : y ' Y

F ; Sandwich
Sandwich Sandwich Szg;g:;f:h S%’;g:gf“h Sides:
Sides: Sides: N : Garden Salad
Potato Patties Fiesta Baked Beans c n]mfrﬁ?igt‘, F {l;.??an o Cumﬁggs:eciﬁguﬂ?:‘an ch Mixed Patch
wl Hummus Broc bites w/ Hummus dat b

Fresh Baked Cookie



